

87-16 Bagga singh Vs. Sukhwinder Kaur

Present: Sh. BS Khokhar, Adv, counsel for DH.
 JD exparte.

 As per report of Ahlmad, list of property of JD not filed. Be filed within 7 days and then, warrant of attachment of the property of JD be issued for 01.04.2017.

(Aman Preet Singh)PCS
ACJ(SD)/18.02.2017